‘ I.l{ ‘I I ..._"_: $| ks ; _:1__| : I.: g :.." e

e e I Bk L R
S AR AT R

ISSUED FOR COMMITTEE OF ADJUSTMENT APPLICATION:

PROJECT ADDRESS:
STORIES ABOVE GRADE:

PROJECT TEAM:

DRAWINGS LIST:

A0Q0
A010
A100
A101
A102
A103
A104

A200
A201
A202
A203

A301
A302
A303
A304
A305
A306
A307
A308

DECEMBER 10, 2021

COVER

SITE PLAN

BASEMENT PLAN EXISTING
LEVEL 01 EXISTING

LEVEL 02 EXISTING

LEVEL 03 EXISTING

ROOF PLAN EXISTING

BASEMENT PROPOSED
LEVEL 01 PROPOSED
LEVEL 02 PROPOSED
LEVEL 03 PROPOSED

WEST ELEVATION EXISTING
NORTH ELEVATION EXISTING
EAST ELEVATION EXISTING
SOUTH ELEVATION EXISTING
WEST ELEVATION PROPOSED
NORTH ELEVATION PROPOSED

EAST ELEVATION PROPOSED
SOUTH ELEVATION PROPOSED

35 THOME CRES, TORONTO, ON.

2.5

WAYBACK ARCHITECTS
647A BLOOR STREET WEST

TORONTO, ONTARIO
M6G 1L1
(416) 881-4093

oF (o)

21.12.10 coa
TEETS Z 21.12.01 ZONING GERTIFICATE REV. 2
! N en S 21.11.16 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 1
% STEPHEAVA 5
ol §
o,

LICENCE & 21.10.08 ZONING CERTIFICATE

Ufu)-

Project Name COVER

Address 35 THOME CRES
Ty, T Client JEAN + OLIVER

A R c H lT E c Ts LTI L 21.07.15 | EXISTING DRAWINGS Project no. 2110

Date | Issued for Drawn by SVDM

AO000




(REPAIR

~
FRONT WALK + STAIRS

EXISTING)

EXISTING
DETACHED

SHARED DRIVEWAY A2
(EXISTING) A

35 THOME CRES
EXISTING DETACHED HOUSE

EXISTING DETACHED
HOUSE

REAR DECK
(PROPOSED) ~~ ~
NOTE: LESS THAN 600

N\

mmABOVE GRADE

S

REFER TO PROPERTY SURVEY FOR ADDITIONAL SITE INFORMATION

ZONING: 35 THOME CRES, TORONTO, ON.

R d0.69 Xx730
HEIGHT LIMIT = 10M
PAIRED WALL HEIGHT LIMIT = 7.5M

AREA OF LOT = 280.58M2
AS OF RIGHT AREA ALLOWED (ABOVE GRADE) = 193.6M2 (69%)

EXISTING BASEMENT (NIC) = 94.67M2

EXISTING MAIN FLOOR = 94.34M2

EXISTING SECOND FLOOR = 89.9M2

EXISTING THIRD FLOOR = 45.89M2

EXISTING AREA (ABOVE GRADE) = 230.13M2 (82%)

PROPOSED BASEMENT (NIC) = 99.47M2

PROPOSED MAIN FLOOR = 98.74M2

PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR = 89.9M2

PROPOSED THIRD FLOOR = 70.02M2

PROPOSED AREA (ABOVE GRADE) = 258.66M2 (92.2%)

AREA OF FRONT YARD = 59M2

AREA OF HARD LANDSCAPING = 15.78M2 = 27%
AREA OF SOFT LANDSCAPING = 43.22M2 = 73%
EXISTING FRONT YARD LANDSCAPING TO REMAIN

AREA OF REAR YARD =93.81M2
AREA OF HARD LANDSCAPING = 34.01M2 = 36%
AREA OF SOFT LANDSCAPING = 59.8M2 = 63.75%

WAYBACK Architects 647A Bloor Street West. Toronto Ontario M6G 1L1
kal

hitects.com

This drawing is the property of Wayback Architects Inc. and may not
or reproduced without expressed val. o Engil ing drawings
before proceeding with work. The Contractor shall verify all dimensions and
levels on site and report and discrepancies to Wayback Architects Inc. before

bﬁginnil:]g wogk. D(;not scale from the drawings. ;Jse figured (gmlensionls only. A R c H ] T E c T s

sponsible for any changes made to the drawings without

be used

21.12.10

COA

21.12.01

ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 2 .
Project Name

21.11.16

ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 1

21.10.08

Address 35 THOME CRES
Client JEAN + OLIVER

ZONING CERTIFICATE

21.07.15

EXISTING DRAWINGS
Project no. 2110

Date

Issued for Drawn by SVDM

SITE PLAN

AO010




A301

A302

15555

4064

1981

6861

3082

12906

1089

1559

6756

3326

1394

787

660 965 1676

1803

1452

1040

OPEN SPACE

upP

OPEN SPACE

STORAGE

4575

CRA

WL SPACE

|
MECHANICAL /
ELECTRICAL ROOM

STORAGE

1016

864 2669

762

4675

‘2057 864

12906

. N .
N~
D
To)
\
N
|
o
O (o0}
» N
~— (o]
(9p]
|
AN
A
\ (e o)
(o0}
N
™
™

3082

A303

A304

WAYBACK Architects 647A Bloor Street West. Toronto Ontario M6G 1L1
(416) 846-1615 hi karchitects.com www. chitects.com

This drawing is the property of Wayback Architects Inc. and may not be used
or reproduced without expressed approval. Refer to Engineering drawings
before proceeding with work. The Contractor shall verify all dimensions and
levels on site and report and discrepancies to Wayback Architects Inc. before

The Contractor is responsible for any changes made to the drawings without
Wayback Architects' approval.

beginning work. Do not scale from the drawings. Use figured dimensions only.

21.12.10 COA
21.12.01 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 2
21.11.16 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 1
21.10.08 ZONING CERTIFICATE
21.07.15 EXISTING DRAWINGS

Date | Issued for

Project Name

Address 35 THOME CRES
Client JEAN + OLIVER
Project no. 2110
Drawn by SVDM

BASEMENT -
EXISTING

A100




ad

A302

15988

4064

1981

6861

3082

813

864

1384

965

— — e — 1 - — = — — — — — — —— = — — X — 1
I I A
O
|
— PORCH
~( & L BATHROOM o
© L h . © foe)
N — (o)) N
8 [ T [ 1 1|t T B R g AN — o
> LIVING ROOM | A KITCHEN 2 ©
N fl DN
o DN =
& L | — I S
J v o
| 1] | 508 | S
O \ O
10 : = = — — —uP — — — = — . — — — -0
N :::::5 N
PORCH | |
A301 | 1| A303
AL o (0 0) 00]
Lt DN @ 2 ENTRY DINING ROOM SITTING ROOM DECK S S
’ ™ To) ™ ™
= —
v
O
(eo)
[1
N — — e | L - 1 § — I_I — [ e e e e 3
| 1943
4
737 737 2184
2426
+
4406 15555 E();IEEIHE”\\/]VINDOW BOX + SILL
1
A304
@
21.12.10 COA
V&/:E?Q%lf{zrfg\lfpls o ?L?S:i\st:ie‘e.lc\é\/:smmmo Oma:j?i:x?iglrﬂ 21.12.01 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 2 .
T — ProfectName | | EVEL 01 - EXISTING A 1 O 1
Is drawing Is the property of aybacl rchitects Inc. and may not be use:
The Conyacior s responaile or &y crange made e he drawings winout 2o EXISTING DRAWINGS Project no 2110
Wayback Architects' approval. Da'[e |Ssued for Draan by ' SVDM




3300

A302

15988

4064

1981

6861

3082

12906

1959

, 610

2003

A301

EXISTING ROOF

BEDROOM

1353

BATHROOM

upP

DN

1780

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

[

EXISTING ROOF

686

686

686

SITTING ROOM

686

686

686

686

A304

1600

610 610 635

6756

1] A303

WAYBACK Architects 647A Bloor Street West. Toronto Ontario M6G 1L1
(416) 846-1615 hi karchitects.com www. chitects.com

This drawing is the property of Wayback Architects Inc. and may not be used
or reproduced without expressed approval. Refer to Engineering drawings
before proceeding with work. The Contractor shall verify all dimensions and
levels on site and report and discrepancies to Wayback Architects Inc. before

beginning work. Do not scale from the drawings. Use figured dimensions only.

The Contractor is responsible for any changes made to the drawings without
Wayback Architects' approval.

21.12.10 COA
21.12.01 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 2
21.11.16 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 1
21.10.08 ZONING CERTIFICATE
21.07.15 EXISTING DRAWINGS

Date | Issued for

Project Name

Address 35 THOME CRES
Client JEAN + OLIVER
Project no. 2110
Drawn by SVDM

LEVEL 02 - EXISTING

A102




A301

A302

12906

4064

1981

6861

6756

2281

2235

1118

. B /
. . . .
. - - PERA - -
. . .
7 .
. o, . .
- - A - - -
-
g 7R
v
. AN By 7 o
- - -0 - N
. . ‘ .
I
. .
N - - - .-
. . N o .
N = - :
N . -
N
.
= -
v 0
. 1 .-
.
- . - s
[N 4 -
v .
- . \ -
.

BEDROOM |}
) /1“‘

/
/
/

6756

1194

A304

1] A303

WAYBACK Architects 647A Bloor Street West. Toronto Ontario M6G 1L1
(416) 846-1615 hi karchitects.com www. chitects.com

This drawing is the property of Wayback Architects Inc. and may not be used
or reproduced without expressed approval. Refer to Engineering drawings
before proceeding with work. The Contractor shall verify all dimensions and
levels on site and report and discrepancies to Wayback Architects Inc. before

beginning work. Do not scale from the drawings. Use figured dimensions only.

The Contractor is responsible for any changes made to the drawings without
Wayback Architects' approval.

21.12.10 COA
21.12.01 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 2
21.11.16 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 1
21.10.08 ZONING CERTIFICATE
21.07.15 EXISTING DRAWINGS

Date | Issued for

Project Name

Address 35 THOME CRES
Client JEAN + OLIVER
Project no. 2110
Drawn by SVDM

LEVEL 03 - EXISTING

A103




A302

10

DN

A301 |1 Y Y 1| A303

10 10

A304

21.12.10 COA
WAYBACK Architects 647A Bloor Street West. Toronto Ontario M6G 1L1 .
(416) 846-1615 hi ybackarchitects.com www. chitects.com B . - = 21.12.01 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 2 P . N
- roject Narme ROOF PLAN
3 21.11.16 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 1

This drawing is the property of Wayback Architects Inc. and may not be used
or reproduced without expressed approval. Refer to Engineering drawings : . 21.10.08 ZONING CERTIFICATE Address 35 THOME CRES
before proceeding with work. The Contractor shall verify all dimensions and . Y N
levels on site and report and discrepancies to Wayback Architects Inc. before 5 Client JEAN + OLIVER
beginning work. Do not scale from the drawings. Use figured dimensions only. Meteney 21.07.15 EXISTING DRAWINGS
The Contractor is responsible for any changes made to the drawings without A R c H ] T E c T s Project no. 2110
Wayback Architects' approval. Dat | d f

ate | Issued for Drawn by SVDM




A306

aa )l A C D F
16680

15988

I
8037 1676

1524 737 |

§ | . ) | |
® 14'- 4 1/4 i
/ /- CL STORAGE BATHROOM

& S BEDROOM 4 | A, | 5
" 1 - SN R DD STORAGE
o)) DI
| - | |

O _ <
E - < — — ] — T N ) A — ] o ] o o 2
= T T T up | ~ -

e s

| e e ,

7305 | 1 | E’ EXISTING FRONT STEPS hy —— 1| Aso7

| | | | 0

(. ™

o CRAWL SPATE EXERCISE ROOM 5 ®

o MECHANICAL / LAUNDRY ROOM 3

o . ELECTRICAL ROOM

[

| | | |
A\ N\ . . . | E— L - | . L - | T T T T 3
| 1016 864 2669 762 7596
2997 12906 3082

A404

¢ g )
& o 2 21.12.10 COA

5 RCUITELTS Zz 21.12.01 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 2 Proiect N

i ! roject Name -
. A MM e i 21.11.16 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 1 J BAS E M E NT
"—.If"":-'“ g huteliat § Address 35 THOME CRES

WAYBACK Architects 647A Bloor Street West. Toronto Ontario M6G 1L1
(416) 846-1615 hi karchitects.com www. chitects.com

This drawing is the property of Wayback Architects Inc. and may not be used
or reproduced without expressed approval. Refer to Engineering drawings
before proceeding with work. The Contractor shall verify all dimensions and

LICENCE 21.10.08 ZONING CERTIFICATE PRO POSED

levels on site and report and discrepancies to Wayback Architects Inc. before Client JEAN + OLIVER
beginning work. Do not scale from the drawings. Use figured dimensions only. 21.07.15 EXISTING DRAWINGS
The Contractor is responsible for any changes made to the drawings without Project no. 2110

Wayback Architects' approval.

Date | Issued for Drawn by Author




A305

1371

2343

ad

A306

16680

4756

1981

6861

692

5051

2042

2781

914

6756

3326

703 L

B340 — — —

2370

o

O

3430

RCH

1322

LIVING ROOM

—POWDER

‘.
.
4 -
‘ DN
S
.

SINK

KITCHEN

1486

]

1549

813

S~ SCREEN WALL

ENTRY

N A

_ | RANGE |

2697

S
S

v
L
&

w

1079
% 3

——o08

e
—

~

< PLANTER

247

346

h ‘ | I S B ]
L _ __ 14 _ — — — - — \v
/"-r ‘
upP _,CL-M |
g I <
N e ‘ N
Y o)
| S | E P
R | © 1| A307
e DINING ROOM & =
Do |
| = o | 2842
‘ < N
—— EXIST. FIREPLACE TOREMAIN ||, "] | 2426 | 3
T / (q\]
; | ] | = ; -—
‘ I (e 0]
(40]
 — < — — — — \V

864

737

2616

737

1683

L 1943

L

1314

2184

251

12906

K
232

d \\\\\k
250

A404

— EXISTING WINDOW BOX + SILL

TO REMAIN (REPAIR IN PLACE)

3378

3378

6756

WAYBACK Architects 647A Bloor Street West. Toronto Ontario M6G 1L1
(416) 846-1615 hi karchitect: i

.COM WWW. chitects.com

This drawing is the property of Wayback Architects Inc. and may not
or reproduced without expressed val. o Engi ing drawings
before proceeding with work. The Contractor shall verify all dimensions and
levels on site and report and discrepancies to Wayback Architects Inc. before
beginning work. Do not scale from the drawings. Use figured dimensions only.
The Cont ol esponsible for any changes made to the drawings without

tractor is respe I
Wayback Architects' approval.

be used

back

ARCHITECTS

21.12.10

COA

21.12.01

ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 2

21.11.16

ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 1

21.10.08

ZONING CERTIFICATE

21.07.15

EXISTING DRAWINGS

Date | Issued for

Project Name

Address 35 THOME CRES
Client JEAN + OLIVER
Project no. 2110
Drawn by SVDM

LEVEL 01 -
PROPOSED

A201




3300

aa |l A

15988

4064

1981

6861

3082

13157

4948

2737

951

3595

251

106

N I — 1 _ . __ . - - NS - N
|
[0
o | 4 | | %
o -
3798 ROOF DECK AREA 10M2
5 2972 | 0 <
& 5 ROOF DECK
| 5
o 0 i e
= | Ny o MY | & CUEST | & = 5 GUARD RAILING
® I BEDROOM 1 © |F—AFgE T N BATHROOM| £ BEDROOM 3, & Q
o © - | Z |
o bR “i N ’ Y \ - B I F - 7 § N
& | ® X Lo TUB | o
| | ° e | T
AW S i -
] : el m——— =— I
| | P | DN | o
© | | | | ©
= |
| 9
N _ |1 | 5 JULIET BALCONY
S HE
e |
o FAMILY ROOM o
~
©) o) i | i N
N~
Z B BEDROOM 2
90) B ‘
X
= |
© —
© 5
[1
™
N - _ — — _ _ _ = —| _ _ _ | O _ N
. —251
7163 1600 4394
/
’ |
13157
1
A404
v ASSOn, @
‘?‘%\V \'/"?:f_ 21.12.10 coA
WAYBACK Architects 647A Bloor Street West. Toronto Ontario M6G 1L1 ;Z\ o a L
(416) 846-1615  hi karchitects.com www. chitects.com 5 ARSUITE g1S = 21.12.01 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 2 Proiect N
This drawing is the property of Wayback Architects Inc. and may not be used £ 5:,1}@‘-':\\ DER MEER e ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 1 Add 35r(-::_|eoCME ::I: L EVE L 02 )
PROPOSED
beginning work.»Do not sc_a\e from the drawings. Use figured dim_ension_s only. 21.07.15 EXISTING DRAWINGS N
wae g:gl:r;a\(r:;%rnlesc;:s:s;rs;t;lael‘for any changes made to the drawings without Prolect no. 2110
Y Date | Issued for Drawn by SVDM




A

A306

15988

4064

1981

6861

3082

| | N
T ‘ N XV
| 1 . < VANITY W/ SINKS
— | —_ o >
o 17 10 | a
N - ‘ 3311 3
ﬁ 7 0. , » o)
| T R | i 3
] N ) '\3“" 2k 1/2|" SHOWER ‘ o BATHROOM N
n N AT . 3
| = 1474 o
o> h h TUB BALCONY
5 h - |
i N LI \ i ot »
& - DN m———— - NN
@ | & | PRIMARY BEDROOM - -
0 co N | |
1O & - | _ S _ S N I - 1219 | _ _ il _ o 3 o
N N~
N — | ‘ 0 |
© (qV -~ ‘ (o)} ©
| | | | 9 |
‘ —_— — — [ <~ 3 BALCONY AREA 16M2
B / | 7
Te) |4 n
A305 N - ~ | 0 | STUDY ! g 1| A307
CL-10"HS
S S| S ‘ STORAGE > | ™
3 |
Q o
ﬁ ‘ < PLANTER @ T.0. WALL
|
\ 1307 629 3109
y ,;
o X
A S I m— | -~ _ _ N B -~
/ »
5262 975
40% OF LENGTH OF WALL BELOW
1
A404
. ASS @
oL T,
X p "2 21.42.10 CcoA
M(Q’?E?Qfe*ffé'f?".fc arbatkarentonecom Yookt tarta som 5 REUITELTS = 21.12.01 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 2 . Q
This drawing is the property of Wayback Architects Inc. and may not be used S m,.ﬁ\.‘t\\ DER MEER 2 21.11.16 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 1 PrOJeCt Name L EVE L 03 -
PROPOSED
beginning work.»Do not sc_a\e from the drawings. Use figured dim_ension_s only. 21.07.15 EXISTING DRAWINGS N
The Contractor is re§pons|ble for any changes made to the drawings without Prolect no. 2110
Wayback Architects' approval. Date Issued for Drawmn by SVDM




EXISTING ROOF PEAK

28'-8 7/8"
W 150.73 m

|
| | MAX ZONING SIDEWALL HEIGHT @
N 20'-2 1/2"

‘ r LEVE%
‘ ‘ 18' - 9"

LEVEL 02 G
| / \ 9-8

LEVEL 01 G W 141.97 m
0‘ - 0"

) - - .
’ . v
,
- A v oo
s N .
7
"
< . - .t N -,
/ . PR
0 7
/ - - M . A -
”~ . N
N
———————
- o ,. .\, P
. ., L
Zn T
e = = = N — PR—
, , '
T

SITE EST. GRD. ‘\; W 140.63 m

/////// o
Z

WEST ELEVATION - EXIST

1/4" = 1'-0"

' 21.12.10 CcoA
WAYBACK Architects 647A Bloor Street West. Toronto Ontario M6G 1L1 .
(416) 846-1615 hi ybackarchitects.com www. chitects.com . Z ] 21.12.01 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 2 P . N
' roject Narme ELEVATIONS
) 21.11.16 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 1
This drawing is the property of Wayback Architects Inc. and may not be used ¥
or reproduced without expressed approval. Refer to Engineering drawings 21.10.08 ZONING CERTIFICATE Address 35 THOME CRES
before proceeding with work. The Contractor shall verify all dimensions and e Y N
levels on site and report and discrepancies to Wayback Architects Inc. before Tap, v Client JEAN + OLIVER
beginning work. Do not scale from the drawings. Use figured dimensions only. R LU 21.07.15 EXISTING DRAWINGS
The Contractor is responsible for any changes made to the drawings without A R c H ] T E c T s Project no. 2110
Wayback Architects' approval. Dat | df
ate | Issued for Drawn by SVDM




EXISTING ROOF PEAK
28'-8 7/8" 5

MAX ZONING SIDEWALL HEIGHT !;
20'-21/2"

T ; ; — LEVEL\OSE\.
1 18'_9"

LEVEL 02 g;
. | . \ 9-8"

LEVEL 01 G
ol - 0"

SITE EST. GRD.

47~ 4 3/4"

1/4" = 1'-0"

o W G 21.12.10 COA
WAYBACK Architects 647A Bloor Street West. Toronto Ontario M6G 1L1 g )
(416) 846-1615 hi karchitects.com www. chitects.com o - 21.12.01 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 2 P N
O, == roject Name ELEVATIONS
AE
T 21.11.16 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 1
This drawing is the property of Wayback Architects Inc. and may not be used " -
or reproduced without expressed val. o Engi ing drawings o . 21.10.08 ZONING CERTIFICATE Address 35 THOME CRES
before proceeding with work. The Contractor shall verify all dimensions and e Y N
levels on site and report and discrepancies to Wayback Architects Inc. before W Client JEAN + OLIVER
beginning work. Do not scale from the drawings. Use figured dimensions only. frrpnnY 21.07.15 EXISTING DRAWINGS
The Contractor is responsible for any changes made to the drawings without A R c H ] T E c T s Project no. 2110
Wayback Architects' approval. Dat | d f
ate | Issued for Drawn by SVDM




EXISTING ROOF PEAK
28'-87/8"

ZONING HEIGHT LI
_ 28| - 5"

MAX ZONING SIDEWALL HEIGHT @
20'-21/2"

’ LEVE%
18'- 9"

LEVEL 02 G
| 9| _ 8"

7

LEVEL 01 g;
OI - O"

w 140.88 m

EAST ELEVATION - EXIST

SITE EST. GRD. S

150.73 m W

141.97 m @97

140.63 m@”

WAYBACK Architects 647A Bloor Street West. Toronto Ontario M6G 1L1
karchite hitects.com

This drawing is the property of Wayback Architects Inc. and may not be used
roduced without expressed approval. Refer to Engineering drawing:

evel Cl efol
beginning work. Do not scale from the drawings. Use figured dimensions ol

ly.
or is responsible for any changes made to the drawings without

Address

Project Name ELEVATIONS

35 THOME CRES

21.12.10 COA

21.12.01 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 2
21.11.16 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 1
21.10.08 ZONING CERTIFICATE
21.07.15 EXISTING DRAWINGS

JEAN + OLIVER

Project no. 2110

Date | Issued for

Drawn by SVDM

A303




EXISTING ROOF PEAK
28'-8 7/8"

. MAX'ZONING SIDEWALL HEIGHT

20'-21/2" !;

1943

1471

2048

2426

—— EXISTING WINDOW
BOX TO REMAIN

LEVEL.0O3 !;
18' - 9"

LEVEL 02 @
9! - 8"

LEVEL 01

4

L 1

4

I

2629 |

4

J_l

OI - O"

N

SITE EST. GRD.

-4' -4 3/4"

BASEMENT

-7| - 7"
UP BASEMENT

/H/V _

1/ n - 1!_0"

=

¢ &

WAYBACK Architects 647A Bloor Street West. Toronto Ontario M6G 1L1
(416) 846-1615 hi@waybackarchitects.com Www. chitects.com

This drawing is the property of Wayback Architects Inc. and may not be used
or reproduced without expressed val. o Engil ing drawings
before proceeding with work. The Contractor shall verify all dimensions and
levels on site and report and discrepancies to Wayback Architects Inc. before

The Contractor is responsible for any changes made to the drawings without
Wayback Architects' approval.

beginning work. Do not scale from the drawings. Use figured dimensions only.

21.12.10 COA

21.12.01 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 2
21.11.16 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 1
21.10.08 ZONING CERTIFICATE
21.07.15 EXISTING DRAWINGS

Date | Issued for

Project Name

Address 35 THOME CRES
Client JEAN + OLIVER
Project no. 2110
Drawn by SVDM

A304

ELEVATIONS




EXISTING ROOF PEAK

28'-8 7/8"
W 150.73 m

MAX ZONING SIDEWALL HEIGHT @

“\ 20'-2 1/2"
\ — = r LEVE%
‘ I I T ‘ ‘ 18| - 9"

LEVEL 02 g;
/ \ 9-8

2207
NEW WINDOW

LEVEL 01 G W 141.97 m
0' - 0"

610—0——

EY - - N
’ . \
N
R
.- - ‘
-
n
- - -
A .
A} .
T 7
/ . N
- - -~ , N
—r— -
T
. \ B ,
PN

= SITE EST. GRD. G W 140.63 m

T ‘:'
-4' - 4 3/4"
787
%

WAYBACK Architects 647A Bloor Street West. Toronto Ontario M6G 1L1

21.12.01 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 2 Proi
21.11.16 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 1 rOjeCt Name ELEVATIONS 5
Address 35 THOME CRES

| L J— 1 n
— -
21.10.08 ZONING CERTIFICATE

S -
(416) 846-1615 hi chitects.com www. ts.com o BT =

This drawing is the property of Wayback Architects Inc. and may not be used

or reproduced without expressed approval. Refer to Engineering drawings

before proceeding with work. The Contractor shall verify all dimensions and

levels on site and report and discrepancies to Wayback Architects Inc. before Tap, L Client JEAN + OLIVER
beginning work. Do not scale from the drawings. Use figured dimensions only. ey 21.07.15 EXISTING DRAWINGS
The Con ol esponsible for any changes made to the drawings without A R c H ] T E c T s Project no. 2110

tractor is respe I
Wayback Architects' approval.

Date | Issued for Drawn by SVDM




- D ORI e

3082 6861 1981 4064
|
2831 13157 | 3035 1447
1161 5262
| | |
BALCONY 40% OF THE LENGTH OF THE WALL BELOW
460 EXISTING ROOF PEAK
| ‘ ‘ 28-8718 w 150.73m
| AN ZONING
<
| | |
S Q. 0
L() |
BALCONY GUARD I\ ANGLED ROOF TO TIE TWO S
2 ROOF ANGLES TOGETHER ™
3, |
| \ | |
< L MAX ZONING SIDEWALL HEIGHT @
@ 20'-2 1/2"
N 7
| = | LEVEW@
— 18! - 9"
Vi
| 17 (. %
C ] > N
: S g
< Z 2
N | | % = | |
| | S| o LEVEL 02 @
— N W
NOTE: N E | 9.8
= NEW WINDOWS IN EXISTING OPENINGS ‘ o i 7 7
T | & | | E |
o Z
% % Z 7z ©
Q
()]
| | | ™~
[ ] [ ]
(o]
S D ” p
AN o) 4 o
2 8 ~
= = | | LEVEL 01 ‘G w 141.97 m
=1 PLANTER / ”zJ 0'-0
e N o
7 17 | &
‘ [ ] !\ I I ‘ \ /
. SITE EST. GRD. w 140.63m
4"~ 4 3/4"
r Ny
/ 7
< > 1/4" = 1'-0"
@
e —— e eevations | A306
Pt i b ” ' Address 35 THOME CRES
v nrep epancies o e abm | rommecmTreT Client JEAN + OLIVER
e et | ARCHITECTS "B 20n1s | EXSTNG DRAWINGS Project mo. 2710
’ Date | Issued for Drawn by SVDM




& @ @

463 463
EXIST BEYOND EXIST BEYOND
\ ‘ 3404 ‘ 2424 ‘ /
NEW LIFT + SLIDE DOOR NEW LIFT + SLIDE DOOR EXISTING ROOF PEAK
28' -8 7/8"
150.73 m @
|
- i \ | ZONING HEIGHT LI
~ m ] n
x 28'-5
@)
a |
S VA Va Vi Vi
%’r N © | — BALCONY GUARD
™~ S+ —— EXISTING EAVES BEYOND TO REMAIN
- Z
N % | MAX ZONING SIDEWALL HEIGHT @
N \7 5 | B L n
Y = wf< 20'-21/2
Nz
EXISTING EAVES : 1l l LEVEWC;
1 1
BEYOND TO REMAIN —— | | 2770 | , 2311 | % 18'- 9"
; | | o
@) )
N~ % Ll
5 2 % % 7 | 7 8
N | S| B
= el
S n
S : <2
| | | ® L
| pd LEVEL 02 G
9‘ - 8"
O r
o
0
™~ |
y N
@)
O
" 3
s 7 | G
o | a a
(o 0]
N |+ I 2‘
= <
LL o™
=
= LEVEL 01 G 141.97 m @
LIJ ] n
Z 0'-0
1778 / w 140.88 m
- i 7 M
Te)
Te]
4 SITE EST. GRD. 140.63 M9
///////// -4' - 4 3/4" C ;
|
: : 1/ 11} - 1'_0"
@
(416) 846-1615  hi@waybackarchitects.com www waybackarchitects.com :f: 2:::: ZE:::E::E :zj Project Name ELEVATIONS A3 O 7
A ot i Eoaman 5o — : Address 35 THOME CRES
v nrep epancies o e o, T an Lo e Client JEAN + OLIVER
S ST SRS | ARCHITECTS - zomss | eusmo omawnes S 2170
Date | Issued for Drawn by SVDM




1447

4064

1981

6861

©

3082

15988

13157

2831

|
3035
|
|

W 150.73 m

“

141.97 m

|
4L | | | 7
| 5883 | | 5262 1161 | | EXISTING ROOF PEAK
EXISTING TO REMAIN 40% OF THE LENGTH OF THE WALL BELOW BALCONY 28 - 8 7/8"
; N i
o
o 0
0 o (9]
< | / V7 ¥ Y, o 2
& 7 N Vi 52 o
= <
AN
‘ J / ANGLED ROOF TO TIE TWO < . MAX ZONING SIDEWALL HEIGHT
ROOF ANGLES TOGETHER 5 20" -2 1/2"
: /
= ] 3093 i LEVEW@
| 1 Z NEW FIRE RATED WINDOW 18"- 9"
3 7 || 7
(q\]
(@)
S o=t
o
o 1943 < §
| | | ’ | LEVEL 02
| l | v-o
\ (@)
o
— O 0
\ N~ |
E
| 7 | " |
/ ~—
@ o
$ — — & 7 | 7 R 7\ 7
N Vi 4 ~
N~
| | | N | | S
2426 EXISTING WINDOW
BOX TO REMAIN LEVEL 01
OI - 0"
2629
o _l
S ¥ Vi . 140.88 m,
Rem— | 4 % SITE EST. GRD.

914

-4' -4 3/4"

BASEMENT

2842

-7| - 7"
UP BASEMENT

SOUTH ELEVATION -

i j 1/4" = 1'-0"

__

7

_9! _ 7"

@l
@1 140.63 m
“

“

(416) 846-1615 hi@way hitects.com www.

WAYBACK Architects 647A Bloor Street West. Toronto Ontario M6G 1L1
karchite hitects.com

or reproduced without expresse
fore

efo
levels

The Contract re:
Wayback Architects' approval.

This drawing is the property of Wayback Architects Inc. and may not be

d approval. Refer to Engineering drawin

eeding with work. The Contractor shall verify all dimensions

evel e and report and discrepancies to Wayback Architects Inc. before

beginning work. Do not scale from the drawings. Use figured dimensions only.
or is responsible for any changes made to the drawings without

used
gs
and

onl

21.12.10 COA

21.12.01 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 2
21.11.16 ZONING CERTIFICATE REV. 1
21.10.08 ZONING CERTIFICATE
21.07.15 EXISTING DRAWINGS

Date | Issued for

Address

Project Name
35 THOME CRES

Client

JEAN + OLIVER

Project no.

Drawn by

ELEVATIONS

A308




	Sheets
	A000 - COVER
	A010 - SITE PLAN
	A100 - BASEMENT - EXISTING
	A101 - LEVEL 01 - EXISTING
	A102 - LEVEL 02 - EXISTING
	A103 - LEVEL 03 - EXISTING
	A104 - ROOF PLAN
	A200 - BASEMENT - PROPOSED
	A201 - LEVEL 01 - PROPOSED
	A202 - LEVEL 02 - PROPOSED
	A203 - LEVEL 03 - PROPOSED
	A301 - ELEVATIONS
	A302 - ELEVATIONS
	A303 - ELEVATIONS
	A304 - ELEVATIONS
	A305 - ELEVATIONS
	A306 - ELEVATIONS
	A307 - ELEVATIONS
	A308 - ELEVATIONS


